Hatartalanul

Qso utj"l
Csabdi g( andor

Altal ola

624.un|us 1‘13
HATARTALANUL




MEGVALOSULT
A MAGYAR KORMANY
TAMOGATASAVAL

MINISZTERELNOKSEG
NEMZETPOLITIKAI ALLAMTITKARSAG




> o

BETHLEN GABOR

Alap



1. nap
2024. junius 10.



Indulas




onal

ly-hagon

s <)

v

u.ﬁzwwﬂﬂé.ﬂ, .

‘©
e
2
©
»
L
‘©
o
)
>




{ A vy

.,ﬂ...lf.é,

I

Kolozsva




Kolozsvar




ar

Kolozsv

A\

';..

FRY




Kolozsvar




’




A szallas, ahol harom napig laktunk




	1. dia
	2. dia
	3. dia
	4. dia
	5. dia
	6. dia
	7. dia
	8. dia
	9. dia
	10. dia
	11. dia
	12. dia
	13. dia



